



**Ashoka Buildcon Limited**

May 26, 2023

To  
The Manager  
The Department of Corporate Services  
BSE Limited  
Floor 25, P. J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

To  
The Manager  
The Listing Department  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

**Scrip Code: 533271**

**Scrip Symbol: ASHOKA EQ.**

**Sub: Newspaper Publication under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper publication published in Free Press Journal (English) and Punyanagari – (Vernacular - Marathi) dated May 26, 2023, in connection with financial results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2023.

Kindly take the matter on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
For **Ashoka Buildcon Limited**

**(Manoj A. Kulkarni)**  
Company Secretary  
ICSI Membership No. FCS-7377

**Encl.: As above**

**REMI EDLSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Remi House, Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 062  
 CIN: L25200MH1902PLC10746

**Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended		
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,887.86	13,368.87	4,376.94			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	59.88	37.35	136.47			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	59.88	37.35	136.47			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	35.84	14.77	10.38			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	42.56	21.87	(3.03)			
6	Equity Share Capital	1,094.24	1,094.24	1,094.24			
7	Reserves (including Provision/Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2022		5,114.88				
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (or continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic	0.30	0.13	0.09			
	2. Diluted	0.30	0.13	0.09			

**NOTE:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website at [www.remistg.com](http://www.remistg.com).

On Behalf of Board of Directors  
 Subhash P. Sarankh  
 Managing Director  
 Mumbai  
 May 25, 2023

**Public Notice**

Shri. Subhas Katar, a member of the Grand Society having address at One, Survey No. 108, Near Sany Water Park, G.B. Road, Thane (West) is holding the No. 1204, 1206 Flats, in the building of the society at No. 10/3, Grand Square Co-Op, Village Bhandra, Andar Nagar G at Plot Thane 10/3, 108/108, filed on 18/11/2021, without making any claims or objection from the society for other members' objections to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital property of the society within a period of 10 days from the publication of the notice, with the copies of such documents and other papers in support of his/her claim for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital property of the society within a period prescribed under the bye-laws of the society. A copy of the registered bye-laws of the society is available for inspection by the members of the society at the office of the secretary of the society between 10.00 am to 4.00 pm from the date of publication of the notice to the date of expiry of the period.

**KALYAN DOMBIVI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KALYAN**  
**E-TENDER NOTICE No. KDMC/DH/2023/001-1/2023**

**EXTENSION**  
 Public Health Department KDMC has invited Online Tenders for supply of medicine surgical material, laboratory kits, x-ray films, dental medical equipments, medical oxygen and maintenance of machinery at Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation's Hospitals. The Last date to submit the bid was 25/05/2023 before 3.00pm. Due to the low response in supply of medical oxygen (Tender ID: KDMC/2023) & maintenance of Mercury cabinets (Tender ID: KDMC/2023) KDMC has extended the Last date of Submission of bid to 01/06/2023 before 3.00 pm. Tender will be opened on 02/06/2023 after 4.00 pm (if possible).

Subhash P. Sarankh  
 Medical Officer of Health,  
 Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation,  
 Kalyan  
 On: 25/05/2023

**LIBIRD FINANCE LIMITED**

CIN: L65900MH1984PLC027422  
 Regd. Office: 106, B-1, Shree, 105, Shree Nagar, Near Sany Water Park, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 062  
 Phone: 022-25041100 / 022-25041101 / Email: [investor@libirdfinance.com](mailto:investor@libirdfinance.com)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023**

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended		
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50
Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Reserves (including Provision/Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2022						
Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (or continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05
2. Diluted	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and Company's website [www.libird.com](http://www.libird.com).

For Libird Finance Limited  
 Dr. Vandana Dangi  
 Managing Director  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 24.05.2023

**CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Plot No. 209 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sanganu-Ghorwad, Tal. Kharvela, Dist. Satara - 412 801.  
 Email: [cs.chordia@gmail.com](mailto:cs.chordia@gmail.com) Website: [www.chordiafoods.com](http://www.chordiafoods.com)  
 CIN: L13994PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130079565

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding quarter ended
		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	72.04	353.78	65.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3.48	25.42	(12.25)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.48	25.42	(12.25)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.12	18.66	(12.28)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2.12	18.66	(12.28)
6	Equity Share Capital	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (or continuing/ discontinued operations) Basic (After Tax)	0.07	0.47	(0.30)
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (or continuing/ discontinued operations) Basic (After Tax)	0.07	0.47	(0.30)

**NOTE:** 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results of M/s Chordia Food Products Limited for the Quarter ended and Year ended 31st March 2023 filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and at Company's website at [www.chordiafoods.com](http://www.chordiafoods.com).

2) For detailed notes refer full financial results available on website [www.chordiafoods.com](http://www.chordiafoods.com)  
 For Chordia Food Products Ltd.  
 Pradyip Chordia  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 BSE: 3039661

**CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Plot No. 209 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sanganu-Ghorwad, Tal. Kharvela, Dist. Satara - 412 801.  
 Email: [cs.chordia@gmail.com](mailto:cs.chordia@gmail.com) Website: [www.chordiafoods.com](http://www.chordiafoods.com)  
 CIN: L13994PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130079565

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding quarter ended
		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	36.58	91.74	136.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	18.88	35.11	136.14
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	18.88	35.11	136.14
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	17.77	33.81	135.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(27.16)	13.65	56.28
6	Equity Share Capital	560.00	560.00	560.00
7	Other Equity (including Provision/Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2022		873.84	
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (or continuing/ discontinued operations) Basic (After Tax)	0.30	1.12	2.25
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (or continuing/ discontinued operations) Basic (After Tax)	0.30	1.12	2.25

**NOTE:** 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the BSE website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website at [www.chordiafoods.com](http://www.chordiafoods.com).

2. Key financial information of the company are under -  
 Particulars  
 Quarter ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)  
 Year ended 31-03-2023 (Unaudited)  
 Quarter ended 31-03-2023 (Unaudited)  
 Total Income 36.58 91.74 136.63  
 Profit before tax 18.88 35.11 136.14  
 Profit after tax 17.77 33.81 135.81  
 On Behalf of Board of Directors  
 Subhash P. Sarankh  
 Managing Director  
 Mumbai  
 04/05/2023

**K K FINCORP LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Near House, Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 062  
 CIN: L15100MH1982PLC023096

**Extract of Consolidated Audited Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	36.58	91.74	136.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	18.88	35.11	136.14
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	18.88	35.11	136.14
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	17.77	33.81	135.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(27.16)	13.65	56.28
6	Equity Share Capital	560.00	560.00	560.00
7	Other Equity (including Provision/Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2022		873.84	
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (or continuing/ discontinued operations) Basic (After Tax)	0.30	1.12	2.25
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (or continuing/ discontinued operations) Basic (After Tax)	0.30	1.12	2.25

**NOTE:** 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the BSE website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website at [www.kkfincorp.com](http://www.kkfincorp.com).

2. Key financial information of the company are under -  
 Particulars  
 Quarter ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)  
 Year ended 31-03-2023 (Unaudited)  
 Quarter ended 31-03-2023 (Unaudited)  
 Total Income 36.58 91.74 136.63  
 Profit before tax 18.88 35.11 136.14  
 Profit after tax 17.77 33.81 135.81  
 On Behalf of Board of Directors  
 Subhash P. Sarankh  
 Managing Director  
 Mumbai  
 04/05/2023

**PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: "Vaid House", F. Road 40 Ghatkhola, North Anand Nagar, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 074.  
 Tel: 022-26090121, 26090124 / Fax No: 022-26043049  
 Website: [www.patellogistics.com](http://www.patellogistics.com) / CIN: L11090MH1982PLC023038

**EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023**

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/03/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations (net)	9412.21	8951.76	27021.20	23412.06
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional/extraordinary items)	198.89	198.07	464.12	221.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional/extraordinary items)	198.89	198.07	464.12	221.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after tax, Exceptional/extraordinary items)	125.15	215.86	488.68	327.27
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	99.19	82.84	348.71	199.80
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	8653.28	8653.28	8653.28	8653.28
Other Equity (including Provision/Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2022	-	-	1214.26	612.28
Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (or continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic	0.32	0.72	1.12	0.77
2. Diluted	0.21	0.53	0.76	0.57

**NOTE:** 1. The financial results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been audited by the statutory auditors of the Company. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 25, 2023.

2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and other applicable provisions and policies of the Company.

3. The figures in respect of inter-divisional results for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the following figures as reported to the auditors for the 1st financial year up to March 31, 2023 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures up to December 31, 2022, which were not audited by the auditors.

4. Trade Receivables of Rs. 738.55 Lakhs is a non-current liability item.

5. The Board of Directors have recommended a Dividend of Rs. 10/- per share of Rs. 10/- each of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2023 subject to necessary approval by the members of the Company in its forthcoming Annual General Meeting. The Board of Directors of the Company is also recommending a dividend of Rs. 10/- per share of Rs. 10/- each to the extent of the profit available for distribution to the members of the Company.

6. The Company's major activity is engaged in Contracting of Freight. Other activities include less than 1% of total income and hence segment reporting is not applicable.

7. The Reserve upon forfeiture notice (old) amount of Rs. 20 crore amounting to Rs. 100000000/- was utilized for redemption of debt after payment of rights issue amount as per memorandum of articles.

8. The balance of Reserve of Rs. 20 crore as per the terms of the rights issue was utilized for the redemption of debt as on the record date. Balance of Reserve was not used by 1756 shareholders holding 1681171 shares. According to applicable provisions, equity Reserve should be maintained amounting to Rs. 200000000/- was subsequently forfeited for the period ended on 12/04/2023.

9. Previous period and year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified/revised, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

By Order of the Board  
 For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED  
 Subhash P. Sarankh  
 Managing Director

PLACE: MUMBAI  
 DATE: 25.05.2023

**ASHOKA BUILDCON LIMITED**

Regd. Office: S. No. 861, Ashoka House, Ashoka Marg, Vadaia, Nashik - 422 011  
 Phone No: 0253-6633705, Fax: 0253-2267014, Email: [investor@ashokabuildcon.com](mailto:investor@ashokabuildcon.com), Website: [www.ashokabuildcon.com](http://www.ashokabuildcon.com)  
 CIN: L45200MH1982PLC021970

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023**

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	244,842.74	195,562.25	198,173.46	878,648.79
Profit / (loss) for the period before tax, exceptional / Extra-ordinary items	13,905.28	15,229.33	25,894.84	58,818.83
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax, exceptional / Extra-ordinary items	3,421.29	13,037.28	22,464.75	37,296.67
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax and share of profit / (loss) of associates	3,798.90	13,616.07	22,583.15	37,138.65
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income / (loss) (after tax)	3,680.10	13,657.62	22,608.08	37,371.21
Total comprehensive income / (loss) attributable to shareholders of the company	3,682.25	13,656.13	22,734.47	37,374.11
Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	14,026.16	14,026.16	14,026.16	14,026.16
Other Equity				
Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 5/- each)				
Basic (Rs)	11.32	14.85	16.05	26.72
Diluted (Rs)	11.32	14.85	16.05	26.72

**NOTE:** 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 is available on the Company's website at [www.ashokabuildcon.com](http://www.ashokabuildcon.com) under investor information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

**KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023**

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	294,253.45	153,965.79	159,479.45	627,234.90
Profit / (Loss) before tax	45,786.53	8,899.45	17,667.21	77,238.58
Profit / (Loss) after tax	43,476.36	8,672.23	14,797.87	67,137.36

**NOTE:** 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 24, 2023. These results have been subjected to audit by Statutory auditors who have expressed an unqualified opinion.

2. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 and 31st March, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published figures upto nine months of the relevant financial year.

By Order of the Board  
 For Ashoka Buildcon Limited  
 Subhash P. Sarankh  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 08112324  
 Place: Nashik  
 Date: May 24, 202



